
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Sportabzeichen – Prüfkarte FC Viktoria Heiden
	Name, Vorname:  
	geb. am:

	Adresse: 
	


	Letzte Prüf.: 
	Alter: 
	DSA-Nr: 
	Anzahl: 


	Gr
	Übung
	Bronz(1
	Silber(2
	Gold(3)
	Ergebnis
	Punkte

	1
	Lauf 800 m
	5:40
	5:00
	4:15
	
	

	
	Schwimmen 200m
	9:00
	7:20
	6:10
	
	

	2
	Schlagball 80g
	12,00
	15,00
	17,00
	
	

	
	Medizinball 1kg
	2,50
	3,50
	4,50
	
	

	
	Standweitspr.
	1,15
	1,35
	1,50
	
	

	3
	Lauf 30 m
	7:7
	6:8
	6:0
	
	

	
	Schwimmen 25 m
	46:00
	38:0
	30:0
	
	

	
	Zonenweitspru
	18
	21
	24
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Seilspringen Grundsprung vorwärts m/o ZS
	10
	15
	25
	
	


	Schwimmfähigkeit

nachgewiesen:
	
	Gültig bis:
	


Bronze 4-7 Pkt. Silber 8-10 Pkt. Gold 11-12 Pkt.

männliche Jugend








6 - 7

